

**MEADOWLARK ACRES ADDITION
2021 ASPHALT STREET PAVING
BID TABULATION
HELMS A-6293
September 24, 2021**

MEADOWLARK ACRES ADDITION: BASE BID				Lien Transportation Company Aberdeen, SD		Jensen Rock and Sand Mobridge, SD		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,906.81	\$7,906.81	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	Remove, Salvage, and Stockpile Existing Gravel Base Course (±2" depth)	66,715	SqFt	\$0.10	\$6,671.50	\$0.12	\$8,005.80	\$0.15	\$10,007.25
3	Grade and Compact Gravel Base Course to 3% Crown	66,715	SqFt	\$0.20	\$13,343.00	\$0.18	\$12,008.70	\$0.20	\$13,343.00
4	Adjust Sewer Manhole Height	2	Each	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$154.24	\$308.48	\$200.00	\$400.00
5	Adjust Water Gate Valve Height	2	Each	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$138.83	\$277.66	\$100.00	\$200.00
6	3.5" Asphalt Concrete Composite (Class E, Type 1)	1,460.0	Tons	\$115.00	\$167,900.00	\$118.72	\$173,331.20	\$115.00	\$167,900.00
7	Bituminous Tack Coat	3.0	Tons	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,362.59	\$4,087.77	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$197,134.50		\$205,926.42		\$203,450.25	

MEADOWLARK ACRES ADDITION: ALTERNATE BID ITEM				Lien Transportation Company Aberdeen, SD		Jensen Rock and Sand Mobridge, SD		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1A	3.5" Asphalt Concrete Composite (Class G, Type 1)	1,460.0	Tons	\$120.00	\$175,200.00	\$124.89	\$182,339.40	\$125.00	\$182,500.00

BASE BID + ALTERNATIVE BID ITEM TOTAL				\$204,434.50		\$214,934.62		\$218,050.25	
--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER:  DATE: 9/24/2021